© 2024 – sesamsec GmbH – Secustos SQ80 K LEGIC (SM-6300) – data sheet – DocRev01 – 04/2024                                  Page 1 of 5
Secustos SQ80 K LEGIC
Multi-frequency access control reader with
LEGIC frontend SM-6300
(exemplary illustrations)
Secustos is a design-oriented multi-technology reader family. This reader for physical access applications is
one of the flattest readers on the market. It supports up-to-date interfaces and protocols, like RS-485 and
OSDP, but also Wiegand. The IP65 protected housing is made of high-class materials that confer the reader

This license has to be in place before sesamsec can accept any order to be shipped to Russia 9)Hash value only 10)Only emulation of
4100, 4102 11)Without encryption
ORDER CODES
T4SW-DQ10NDSW7-OSEU1): Reader with silver frame/white glass front
T4SW-DQ10NDGY7-OSEU1): Reader with gray frame/gray glass front
T4SW-DQ10NDSW7-OSUS2): Reader with silver frame/white glass front
T4SW-DQ10NDGY7-OSUS2): Reader with gray frame/gray glass front
1)Not available in countries/regions subject to FCC or IC approval.
2)Only available in countries/regions subject to FCC or IC approval.
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING FRAME T4SA-QWF1SL: mounting frame, silver